
RUSSELL REGIONAL AIRPORT, ROME, GEORGIA
RUNWAY 1‐19 & PARALLEL TAXIWAY EXTENSION ‐ GRADING & DRAINAGE PACKAGE
FLOYD COUNTY BID NO.: 20‐0611

Plan Holder List 6/4/2020

Number Company Name / Address Contact Phone Email
Bid Documents 

Sent
Addendum 1 Sent Addendum 2 Sent Potential Bidder

1 Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc.
3330 Cumberland Boulevard SE; Suite 500 James Miorin 404‐857‐4688 jmiorin@cmtengr.com N/A N/A N/A N
Atlanta, GA 30339

2 Southern Engineering & Surveying, Inc.
160 Three Rivers Drive; Suite 1400 Chuck Hardin 706‐235‐4143 chardinses@bellsouth.net N/A 6/4/2020 N/A N
Rome, GA 30161

3 Floyd County Board of Commissioners
12 East Fourth Avenue, Suite 106 Bill Gilliland 706‐291‐5109 GillilandB@floydcountyga.org N/A 6/4/2020 N/A N
Rome, GA 30162

4 Richard B. Russell Regional Airport
304 Russell Field Road John Carroll 706‐295‐7835 CarrollJ@floydcountyga.org N/A 6/4/2020 N/A N
Rome, GA 30165

5 Summit Construction & Development
2108 Bentley Drive Ajay Naidu 770‐413‐0093 scdestimator@summitcd.com 5/8/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Stone Mountain, GA 300807

6 J.M. Wilkerson Construction
1734 Sands Place Ashlie Sullivan 770‐958‐2659 asullivan@jmwilkerson.com 5/8/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Marietta, GA 30067

7 Spriggs Construction Company, LLC
225 Shannon Road Danny Spriggs 706‐506‐7973 dspriggs06@gmail.com 5/8/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Rome, GA 30161

8 Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.
450 Dividend Drive Audrey Danbury 770‐487‐2300 Audrey.Danbury@kiewit.com 5/8/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Peachtree City, GA 30269

9 Bartow Paving
1055 Rowland Springs Road Landis Carnes 770‐382‐2025 landis@bartowpaving.com 5/8/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Cartersville, GA 30121

10 C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.
1600 Kenview Drive Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 Mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/11/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Marietta, GA 30061

K:\FloydCO\19080301‐00\Eng_Design\Bidding\2020\RMG_Runway Extension_G&D_Plan Holder List_05082020 6/4/2020



RUSSELL REGIONAL AIRPORT, ROME, GEORGIA
RUNWAY 1‐19 & PARALLEL TAXIWAY EXTENSION ‐ GRADING & DRAINAGE PACKAGE
FLOYD COUNTY BID NO.: 20‐0611

Plan Holder List 6/4/2020

Number Company Name / Address Contact Phone Email
Bid Documents 

Sent
Addendum 1 Sent Addendum 2 Sent Potential Bidder

11 Construct Connect
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 Amelia McMahan 513‐458‐8524 Amelia.McMahan@constructconnect.com 5/11/2020 6/4/2020 N/A N
Norcross, GA 30092

12 Reeves & Young
45 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. Jeremy Warrington 678‐288‐2062 JWarrington@reevesyoung.com 5/11/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Sugar Hill, GA 30518

13 Bayne Development Group
31 South Center Street Sam Smith 770‐568‐0535 sam@baynedg.com 5/12/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Winder, GA 30680

14 Hudson Hauling & Trucking, LLC
1999 Mann Road Robin Wilson 678‐903‐4900 robin@hudson‐hauling.com 5/13/2020 6/4/2020 N/A N
Douglasville, GA 30134

15 Utility and Water Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 516 Zach Huges 706‐734‐0577 zach.hughes@uwsinc.net 5/13/2020 6/4/2020 N/A N
Trion, GA 30753

16 Plateau Excavation, Inc.
375 Lee Industrial Blvd. David Shewchuk 770‐948‐2600 dshewchuk@plateauexcavation.com 5/13/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Austell, GA 30168

17 B and J Reed Construction
1669 Will Evans Road Jeremy Reed 706‐463‐2009 rrcontractors@windstream.net 5/13/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Chatsworth, GA 30705

18 G.P.'s Enterprises, Inc.
1500 Highway 124 April Sass 770‐945‐0810 april@gpsent.com 5/14/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Auburn, GA 30011

19 Northwest Georgia Paving, Inc.
501 West May Street Bryan Roberts 706‐629‐8255 broberts@nwgpinc.com 5/15/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Calhoun, GA 30701

20 Strack, Inc.
125 Laser Industrial Court Jason Rainwater 770‐969‐1591 JasonR@strackinc.com 5/15/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Fairburn, GA 30213
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21 Graham & Turner Grading, LLC
170 Keli Clark Court Brian Maddox 404‐317‐7806 gtgrading@bellsouth.net 5/15/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Cartersville, GA 30121

22 Zaveri Enterprises, Inc.
2184 Sugar Springs Drive Sam Gandhi 678‐978‐9887 zaveri1@gmail.com 5/27/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Lawrenceville, GA 30043

23 Richardson Construction Company
6806 Monticello Road Donnette Moak 803‐786‐9741 dmoak@richdirt.com 5/27/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Columbia, SC 29203

24 Precision 2000, Inc.
2215 Lawson Way Jamie Botero 770‐455‐6142 jbotero@precision2k.com 5/27/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Atlanta, GA 30341

25 J.G. Leone Enterprises, Inc.
3540 Ball Groiund Highway John Leone 770‐213‐3399 john@jgleone.com 5/28/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Canton, GA 30114

26 Baldwin Paving Co., Inc.
1014 Kenmill Drive NW Laura Presnell 770‐425‐9091 lpresnell@baldwin‐paving.com 5/29/2020 6/4/2020 N/A Y
Marietta, GA 30060

27 Name
Address
Address

28 Name
Address
Address

K:\FloydCO\19080301‐00\Eng_Design\Bidding\2020\RMG_Runway Extension_G&D_Plan Holder List_05082020 6/4/2020


